


24 | P a g e 7   7 / 1 1 / 2 0 2 3  

HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023 - 2024 (CONTINUED) 

 
BUS 2019-8  AM ROUTE 
 
BANKS MIDDLE PICK UP   6:53 
 
VALLEY DRIVE & DOGWOOD DRIVE PICK UP   7:00 



25 | P a g e 7   7 / 1 1 / 2 0 2 3  

HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 2023 - 2024 (CONTINUED) 

 
BUS 2023-2  AM ROUTE  
 
BREWSTER CIRCLE & PINETREE DRIVE PICK UP   6:59 
  
BREWSTER CIRCLE & HIGHLAND DRIVE PICK UP   7:00 
  
BREWSTER CIRCLE & AZALEA DRIVE PICK UP   7:02 
 
BREWSTER CIRCLE & PINETREE PLACE PICK UP   7:03 
  
FARMINGTON ROAD & CABIN HILL ROAD PICK UP   7:04 
  
STONEHEDGE DRIVE & AUMAN DRIVE PICK UP   7:05 
  
STONEHEDGE DRIVE & LAKE SITE DRIVE PICK UP   7:08 
  
EDWARD LAKE ROAD & LITTLE BROOK LANE PICK UP    7:12 
  
EDWARD LAKE ROAD & OLD OAK CIRCLE  PICK UP   7:13 
  
FALCON STREET & WARE BLVD PICK UP   7:14 
  
MONTERY DRIVE & CROWN DRIVE PICK UP   7:15 
 
HUFFMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL UNLOAD  

!

  


